
100M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 11.71

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0485 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 12.10 +0.7 q
2 0484 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KOM 12.19 +0.4 q
3 0486 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.46 +1.1 q
4 0548 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN ATM 12.56 +1.3 q
5 0524 NABILA NATASHA BT AZISYAN SSTMI 12.63 +1.1 q
6 0534 NUR ATIQAH HAIRIESYA BINTI MOHD MSSP 12.80 +0.3 q
7 0504 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SSTMI 12.92 +1.3 q
7 0444 ROBEAH BT TARMIZI SSMP 12.92 +0.7 q
9 0506 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZ SSTMI 12.97 +1.1 q
10 0501 NUR SYANAJIMAH BINTI MOHD HANAF SSTMI 13.07 +1.1 q
11 0378 NURUL WAFA ANNISA BINTI MOHD HA SSMT 13.14 +0.4 q
12 0450 AISHAH HASMIRA BINTI ADERI SSMP 13.30 +1.3 q
13 0449 MIFTAHUL RAUDHAH SYASHA BINTI K SSMP 13.37 +1.1 q
14 0431 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMAD KAMIZA SSMP 13.45 +1.1 q
15 0353 EVENYIE ESTHER BINTI EDWARD MSP A 13.61 +0.4 q
16 0379 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BINTI MOHD T SSMT 13.66 +0.7 q
17 0498 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SSTMI 13.68 +0.4
18 0471 NUR KHAIRUNISSA` BINTI MOHD KHA MSS TERENGGANU 13.75 +1.3
18 0473 NUR AINA SYAKIRA BINTI MOHD RAF MSS TERENGGANU 13.75 +1.3
20 0497 NURUL LIYANA BINTI MUHAMMAD FIT SSTMI 13.76 +1.1
21 0386 SITI NOR AINA SOFEA BINTI MARZU SSMT 13.77 +1.3
22 0359 NURELIAH SAFIYYA BT KASSIM MSP A 13.85 +1.3
23 0387 NUR FADILLA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FA POAT TERENGGANU 13.96 +0.4
24 0499 WAN NURZAFIRA ZAHRA BINTI WAN M SSTMI 14.12 +0.7
25 0539 NURALWANI BINTI NASIRUDDIN MSSP 14.13 +1.3
26 0382 NUR FARHANIS BALQISHAH BINTI RO SSMT 14.25 +1.1
27 0522 AISHAH MAISARA BT AZMAN CFS IIUM 14.27 +0.3
28 0474 AYRATRISYA ANNATASYA BINTI MUHA MSS TERENGGANU 14.34 +1.1
29 0541 NUR SYUHADA UMAIRAH BINTI MOHD MSSP 14.38 +1.1
30 0453 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI SSMP 14.39 +0.3
31 0533 NUR FATIN NAIMAH BINTI MOHD SUH MSSP 14.52 +1.3
32 0356 PUTRI AINATUL ADZRAA MSP A 14.65 +0.7
33 0354 AISYAH BINTI MOHAMAD KAMAL MSP A 14.75 +1.1
34 0357 ELIANA SURASE MSP A 14.82 +1.3
35 0355 NURFARHAH AINA BT JAMAL ABD JAM MSP A 14.87 +0.7
36 0408 NOR MAIZATUL SYAFIRA BT MOHD HU SEMSIS A 15.35 +0.4
37 0469 NURIN WADAAH HUSNA BINTI ZAINUD KTAA 15.42 +0.4
38 0418 NUR AINAA INSYIRAH BT HARUN SEMSIS B 15.56 +0.4
39 0417 SITI NURZULAIKHA BT KHAIRUL ANU SEMSIS B 15.82 +1.3
40 0413 AMEERA HUMAYRAH BINTI ABDUL NUR SEMSIS B 16.32 +1.3
41 0410 SITI NURSYAQIRA BT ABDUL SYAHID SEMSIS B 16.81 +1.3
42 0409 NUR ERYNA DAMIA BT AHMAD FAIZAL SEMSIS A 17.11 +1.1
43 0405 NUR SYAQILLA ZAHIRA BT MOHD SUF SEMSIS A 17.91 +1.3
44 0407 WAN ZULAIKA BALQIS BT WAN MUHD SEMSIS A 18.29 +1.3

DNS 0421 SITI NUR KHAIRINA ARIANA BINTI SEMSIS C DNS +0.3
DNS 0516 NURUL IRDINA BT MOHD JASMEE CFS IIUM DNS +1.3
DNS 0515 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M MSP DNS +1.1
DNS 0524 NABILA NATASHA BT AZISYAN SSTMI DNS +0.3
DNS 0420 NUR AMANI MAISARAH BINTI ZULHAI SEMSIS C DNS +0.7



100M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 11.71

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
50 0454 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL SSMP FS +0.7



100M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 11.71

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0484 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KOM 12.19 q
2 0378 NURUL WAFA ANNISA BINTI MOHD HA SSMT 13.14 q
3 0353 EVENYIE ESTHER BINTI EDWARD MSP A 13.61 q
4 0498 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SSTMI 13.68
5 0387 NUR FADILLA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FA POAT TERENGGANU 13.96
6 0408 NOR MAIZATUL SYAFIRA BT MOHD HU SEMSIS A 15.35
7 0469 NURIN WADAAH HUSNA BINTI ZAINUD KTAA 15.42
8 0418 NUR AINAA INSYIRAH BT HARUN SEMSIS B 15.56

Heat 2 of 7 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0485 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 12.10 q
2 0444 ROBEAH BT TARMIZI SSMP 12.92 q
3 0379 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BINTI MOHD T SSMT 13.66 q
4 0499 WAN NURZAFIRA ZAHRA BINTI WAN M SSTMI 14.12
5 0356 PUTRI AINATUL ADZRAA MSP A 14.65
6 0355 NURFARHAH AINA BT JAMAL ABD JAM MSP A 14.87
DNS 0420 NUR AMANI MAISARAH BINTI ZULHAI SEMSIS C -
98 0454 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL SSMP FS

Heat 3 of 7 Wind : +1.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0486 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.46 q
2 0501 NUR SYANAJIMAH BINTI MOHD HANAF SSTMI 13.07 q
3 0449 MIFTAHUL RAUDHAH SYASHA BINTI K SSMP 13.37 q
4 0382 NUR FARHANIS BALQISHAH BINTI RO SSMT 14.25
5 0474 AYRATRISYA ANNATASYA BINTI MUHA MSS TERENGGANU 14.34
6 0541 NUR SYUHADA UMAIRAH BINTI MOHD MSSP 14.38
7 0354 AISYAH BINTI MOHAMAD KAMAL MSP A 14.75
DNS 0515 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M MSP -

Heat 4 of 7 Wind : +1.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0504 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SSTMI 12.92 q
2 0450 AISHAH HASMIRA BINTI ADERI SSMP 13.30 q
3 0473 NUR AINA SYAKIRA BINTI MOHD RAF MSS TERENGGANU 13.75
4 0386 SITI NOR AINA SOFEA BINTI MARZU SSMT 13.77
5 0539 NURALWANI BINTI NASIRUDDIN MSSP 14.13
6 0357 ELIANA SURASE MSP A 14.82
7 0410 SITI NURSYAQIRA BT ABDUL SYAHID SEMSIS B 16.81
8 0405 NUR SYAQILLA ZAHIRA BT MOHD SUF SEMSIS A 17.91

Heat 5 of 7 Wind : +1.3



100M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 11.71

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0548 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN ATM 12.56 q
2 0471 NUR KHAIRUNISSA` BINTI MOHD KHA MSS TERENGGANU 13.75
3 0359 NURELIAH SAFIYYA BT KASSIM MSP A 13.85
4 0533 NUR FATIN NAIMAH BINTI MOHD SUH MSSP 14.52
5 0417 SITI NURZULAIKHA BT KHAIRUL ANU SEMSIS B 15.82
6 0413 AMEERA HUMAYRAH BINTI ABDUL NUR SEMSIS B 16.32
7 0407 WAN ZULAIKA BALQIS BT WAN MUHD SEMSIS A 18.29
DNS 0516 NURUL IRDINA BT MOHD JASMEE CFS IIUM -

Heat 6 of 7 Wind : +1.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0524 NABILA NATASHA BT AZISYAN SSTMI 12.63 q
2 0506 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZ SSTMI 12.97 q
3 0431 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMAD KAMIZA SSMP 13.45 q
4 0497 NURUL LIYANA BINTI MUHAMMAD FIT SSTMI 13.76
5 0409 NUR ERYNA DAMIA BT AHMAD FAIZAL SEMSIS A 17.11

Heat 7 of 7 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0534 NUR ATIQAH HAIRIESYA BINTI MOHD MSSP 12.80 q
2 0522 AISHAH MAISARA BT AZMAN CFS IIUM 14.27
3 0453 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI SSMP 14.39
DNS 0421 SITI NUR KHAIRINA ARIANA BINTI SEMSIS C -
DNS 0524 NABILA NATASHA BT AZISYAN SSTMI -


